Middle School D2
TEAM
Eastview HS
St Louis Park HS
River Falls HS
Apple Valley HS
Eagan HS
Maple Grove HS
Mankato
Winona
Rochester Area
St Croix
Orono HS
Hudson HS
Mahtomedi HS
BBBikers
Cannon Valley
Minneapolis South HS
Champlin Park HS
Osseo Composite
Rosemount HS
Mankato West HS
Rochester Mayo
Hastings
Woodbury HS
Rochester Century HS
St Michael / Albertville
Minneapolis Northside
Park HS
Minneapolis Southside
Osseo HS
Hutchinson Tigers

SCORE
1980
1952
1909
1829
1795
1716
1695
1692
1670
1668
1602
1581
1533
1442
1402
1373
1267
1224
1206
1117
1070

810
704
666
660
390
304
298

Rider 1

(G) Kinsley Oberding - [500]
(B) Emin Erenler - [500]

(B) Cooper Cleary - [500]
(B) Dylan Maier - [490]

(G) Marah Strong - [481]
(G) Hartley Biorn - [464]

(G) Isabelle Seaquist - [490]
(G) Lainey Holey - [472]

(B) Danny Towers - [464]
(G) Brooke Verges - [472]
(B) Tyler Tate - [490]

(B) Adam Andracek - [414]
(B) Christian Stock - [441]
(G) Olive Ohly - [414]

(B) Soren Perkins - [380]

(B) Malcolm Handeen - [472]
(B) Bennett Hairrell - [427]
(B) GILBERT NELSON - [414]
(B) Wyatt Dirksen - [456]
(G) Mackenna Coopman - [481]
(B) Owen Simner - [464]

(B) Nathan Sinclair - [272]
(B) Asher Landin - [360]

(G) Kjirsten Nelson - [370]
(B) Easton Smolen - [352]
(B) Willem Sheldon - [390]
(B) Charlie Rauchman - [304]
(B) Reas James - [298]
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Rider 2

(B) Rocco Schettle - [500]

(G) Willow Swanson - [490]
(B) Croix Giedd - [481]

(G) Maeva Gartner - [456]

(B) Lars Wolke - [472]

(G) Olive Wilcox - [448]

(G) Demi Lowe - [420]

(B) Conner Waldera - [448]
(G) Clara Mullen - [427]

(B) Grady Larson - [441]

(B) Nick Campbell - [427]

(B) Mason Hiniker - [402]

(G) Clara Bert - [408]

(B) Marcus Fiedler - [402]

(B) Owen Hershberger - [360]
(B) Peter Martinson - [317]
(B) Thomas Hairrell - [420]
(B) Gideon Yoder - [408]

(B) Rhone Urban - [456]

(B) Eli Owens - [340]

(B) Hudson Ellenbecker - [304]
(B) Matthew Storkamp - [271]

Rider 3

(G) Mariella Andeson - [490]
(B) Fisher Swanson - [481]
(B) Axton Zick - [472]

(B) Wilson Gartner - [456]
(B) Gramm Thomas - [434]
(B) Chase Freeman - [408]
(B) Francis Bierer - [420]

(G) Savannah Slavey - [402]
(B) Sean Cabbage - [414]

(B) Sawyer Dantzman - [380]
(B) Billy Swenson - [365]

(B) Everett Hutton - [385]
(B) Cedar Dobbelmann - [344]
(B) Kai Richardson - [320]
(G) Lucy Vella - [336]

(G) Julia Tudor - [308]

(B) Evan Hoppe - [420]

(B) Garrett Miller - [402]

(B) Fritz Frey - [294]

(B) Max Von Bank - [296]

(B) Sawyer Hill - [302]

(B) Benjamin Leopold - [267]

(G) Gwendolyn Guettler-Johnson - [3 () - [0]

(B) James Hill - [296]
(B) Logan Fuchs - [308]
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Rider 4

(B) Jack P Smith IV - [490]
(B) Jacob Pshon - [481]
(G) Greta Nickleski - [456]
(B) everett doepke - [427]
(B) Leif Reed - [408]

(B) Jackson Wilcox - [396]
(B) Leo Hanson - [365]

(B) Colter Tomesh - [370]
(B) Tyler Huebert - [365]
(G) Alpha Justen - [375]
(G) Arianna Sweeney - [320]
(G) Ziva Signalness - [380]
(G) Piper Bloom - [340]
(B) Samuel Dybvig - [306]
(B) Teague Bennett - [326]
(B) Alex Kohler - [276]
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