

Middle School D2

Place	TEAM	SCORE	Rider 1	Rider 2	Rider 3	Rider 4
1	Eastview HS	1980	(G) Kinsley Oberding - [500]	(B) Rocco Schettle - [500]	(G) Mariella Andeson - [490]	(B) Jack P Smith IV - [490]
2	St Louis Park HS	1952	(B) Emin Erenler - [500]	(G) Willow Swanson - [490]	(B) Fisher Swanson - [481]	(B) Jacob Pshon - [481]
3	River Falls HS	1909	(B) Cooper Cleary - [500]	(B) Croix Giedd - [481]	(B) Axton Zick - [472]	(G) Greta Nickleski - [456]
4	Apple Valley HS	1829	(B) Dylan Maier - [490]	(G) Maeva Gartner - [456]	(B) Wilson Gartner - [456]	(B) everett doepke - [427]
5	Eagan HS	1795	(G) Marah Strong - [481]	(B) Lars Wolke - [472]	(B) Gramm Thomas - [434]	(B) Leif Reed - [408]
6	Maple Grove HS	1716	(G) Hartley Biorn - [464]	(G) Olive Wilcox - [448]	(B) Chase Freeman - [408]	(B) Jackson Wilcox - [396]
7	Mankato	1695	(G) Isabelle Seaquist - [490]	(G) Demi Lowe - [420]	(B) Francis Bierer - [420]	(B) Leo Hanson - [365]
8	Winona	1692	(G) Lainey Holey - [472]	(B) Conner Waldera - [448]	(G) Savannah Slavey - [402]	(B) Colter Tomesh - [370]
9	Rochester Area	1670	(B) Danny Towers - [464]	(G) Clara Mullen - [427]	(B) Sean Cabbage - [414]	(B) Tyler Huebert - [365]
10	St Croix	1668	(G) Brooke Verges - [472]	(B) Grady Larson - [441]	(B) Sawyer Dantzman - [380]	(G) Alpha Justen - [375]
11	Orono HS	1602	(B) Tyler Tate - [490]	(B) Nick Campbell - [427]	(B) Billy Swenson - [365]	(G) Arianna Sweeney - [320]
12	Hudson HS	1581	(B) Adam Andracek - [414]	(B) Mason Hiniker - [402]	(B) Everett Hutton - [385]	(G) Ziva Signalness - [380]
13	Mahtomedi HS	1533	(B) Christian Stock - [441]	(G) Clara Bert - [408]	(B) Cedar Dobbelmann - [344]	(G) Piper Bloom - [340]
14	BBBikers	1442	(G) Olive Ohly - [414]	(B) Marcus Fiedler - [402]	(B) Kai Richardson - [320]	(B) Samuel Dybvig - [306]
15	Cannon Valley	1402	(B) Soren Perkins - [380]	(B) Owen Hershberger - [360]	(G) Lucy Vella - [336]	(B) Teague Bennett - [326]
16	Minneapolis South HS	1373	(B) Malcolm Handeen - [472]	(B) Peter Martinson - [317]	(G) Julia Tudor - [308]	(B) Alex Kohler - [276]
17	Champlin Park HS	1267	(B) Bennett Hairrell - [427]	(B) Thomas Hairrell - [420]	(B) Evan Hoppe - [420]	() - [0]
18	Osseo Composite	1224	(B) GILBERT NELSON - [414]	(B) Gideon Yoder - [408]	(B) Garrett Miller - [402]	() - [0]
19	Rosemount HS	1206	(B) Wyatt Dirksen - [456]	(B) Rhone Urban - [456]	(B) Fritz Frey - [294]	() - [0]
20	Mankato West HS	1117	(G) Mackenna Coopman - [481]	(B) Eli Owens - [340]	(B) Max Von Bank - [296]	() - [0]
21	Rochester Mayo	1070	(B) Owen Simner - [464]	(B) Hudson Ellenbecker - [304]	(B) Sawyer Hill - [302]	() - [0]
22	Hastings	810	(B) Nathan Sinclair - [272]	(B) Matthew Storkamp - [271]	(B) Benjamin Leopold - [267]	() - [0]
23	Woodbury HS	704	(B) Asher Landin - [360]	(G) Gwendolyn Guettler-Johnson - [3]	() - [0]	() - [0]
24	Rochester Century HS	666	(G) Kjirsten Nelson - [370]	(B) James Hill - [296]	() - [0]	() - [0]
25	St Michael / Albertville	660	(B) Easton Smolen - [352]	(B) Logan Fuchs - [308]	() - [0]	() - [0]
26	Minneapolis Northside	390	(B) Willem Sheldon - [390]	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]
27	Park HS	304	(B) Charlie Rauchman - [304]	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]
28	Minneapolis Southside	298	(B) Reas James - [298]	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]
29	Osseo HS	0	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]
30	Hutchinson Tigers	0	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]	() - [0]